

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
PROCEEDING SHEET

CRIMINAL PETITION No.1490 of 2025

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	21.08.2025	<u>ETD,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that this matter is connected with CrI.P.Nos.58, 80 and 1486 of 2025 and requested to post this matter along with aforementioned Criminal Petitions. In view of the same, the Registry is directed to post this matter along with CrI.P.Nos.58, 80 and 1486 of 2025 on 03.09.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till 03.09.2025. ETD,J gv	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE